Railing Dynamics, Inc.
For home, for life.™
135 Steelmanville Road
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234
TEL: (877) 420-7245
FAX: (866) 277-5160
E-MAIL: cs@rdirail.com
URL: www.rdirail.com

S
H
E
E
T
BEFORE YOU BEGIN.
What height is your railing going to be?
o 36" Height - Residential
o 42" Height - Commercial
Plan Your Installation
STEP 1
If choosing a *Blank Post be sure to select the appropriate
bracket kits.
POSTS
SKU DESCRIPTION QTY.
TPPC36 Corner Post - 36” Rail Height
TPPL36 Mid Post - 36” Rail Height
TPPE36 End Post - 36” Rail Height
TPPB36 Blank Post - 36” Rail Height*
TPPC42 Corner Post - 42” Rail Height
TPPL42 Mid Post - 42” Rail Height
TPPE42 End Post - 42” Rail Height
TPPB42 Blank Post - 42” Rail Height*
TPPB48 Blank Post - 48” Post, 52” Sleeve
BRACKET KITS
All posts above except Blank Posts include brackets.
SKU DESCRIPTION QTY.
TPABKL Bracket Kit - Level - 2 Pair

10 - TITAN PRO RAIL TITAN PRO RAIL - 11
HOW TO USE THE TITAN PRO RAIL
ORDERING GUIDE
Bracket
Configuration
STEP 1 - PICK A POST
END POST
The end post is supplied pre-assembled for 36” or
42” high railing applications and includes the vinyl
sleeve, cast aluminum brackets, galvanized structural
post, flexible bracket covers, and two piece trim ring.
The end post is used where level applications end or
in some cases where level applications end and stair
applications begin. You may need to use a 42” or 48”
blank post in this application depending on the rise
and run of your stair and the placement of your top
stair post. Post caps and optional stair brackets sold
separately.
36” RAIL HEIGHT
TPPE36 - End Post
42” RAIL HEIGHT
TPPE42 - End Post
PGS. 18-19 PG. 20PGS. 13-17
❯ Finish
SUPPLY THE FORM TO YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
Take or fax the completed form to your distributor. The distributor can assist in the placing of your order.
Start ❯
PLAN
Begin by removing the cover from the guide. The worksheet has been provided to assist in the planning of your railing
installation. Sketch your installation on the provided grid and use the parts list to tally the SKUs.
1.
PICK A POST.
Depending upon your installation
choose from a corner, line, end, or
blank post.
2.
PICK A KIT.
Choose from either 6ft or 8ft level
and stair kits.
3.
PICK YOUR
ACCESSORIES.
Choose from our decorative cap or
flat cap to finish your post. Bracket
adapter kits are also available for
custom installations.
12 - TITAN PRO RAIL TITAN PRO RAIL - 13
Bracket
Configuration
STEP 1 - PICK A POST
MID POST
The line post is supplied pre-assembled for 36” or
42” high railing applications and includes the vinyl
sleeve, cast aluminum brackets, galvanized structural
post, flexible bracket covers, and two-piece trim ring.
Post caps sold separately.
36” RAIL HEIGHT 42” RAIL HEIGHT
TPPL36 - Mid Post TPPL42 - Mid Post Bracket
Configuration
STEP 1 - PICK A POST
CORNER POST
The corner post is supplied pre-assembled for 36”
or 42” high railing applications and includes the vinyl
sleeve, cast aluminum brackets, galvanized structural
post, flexible bracket covers, and two-piece trim ring.
Post caps sold separately.
36” RAIL HEIGHT 42” RAIL HEIGHT
TPPC36 - Corner Post TPPC42 - Corner Post
14 - TITAN PRO RAIL TITAN PRO RAIL - 15
No Brackets
STEP 1 - PICK A POST
BLANK POST
STEP 1 - PICK A POST